
 
 

ENDGÜLTIGER Spielplan (Verbandsliga Hessen Nord) 
 

Erste Mannschaft 
 

Sonntag 04.08.2024 15.00 Uhr SG Hombressen/Udenhausen     - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Samstag 10.08.2024 15.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     -  SG Kleinalmerode/Hun./Dohr. 

Samstag 17.08.2024 16.00 Uhr SV Neuhof       - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Mittwoch 21.08.2024 18.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen      - Lichtenauer FV  

Sonntag 25.08.2024 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SG Barockstadt Fulda-Lehnerz II 

Sonntag 01.09.2024 15.00 Uhr TSV 1900 Wabern      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 08.09.2024 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SG Bad Soden 

Samstag 14.09.2024 15.30 Uhr SV Buchonia Flieden      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 22.09.2024 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - CSC 03 Kassel 

Samstag 28.09.2024 15.30 Uhr OSC Vellmar       -  TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Donnerstag 03.10.2024 15.00 Uhr SG Aulatal       - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

S  P  I  E  L  F  R  E  I 

Samstag 12.10.2024 16.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SG Eiterfeld/Leimbach 

Sonntag 20.10.2024 15.00 Uhr KSV Hessen Kassel II      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 27.10.2024 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SG Viktoria Bronnzell 

Sonntag 03.11.2024 14.30 Uhr FC Britannia Eichenzell      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 10.11.2024 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - FSV Dörnberg 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sonntag 17.11.2024 14.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SG Hombressen/Udenhausen 

Samstag 23.11.2024 14.30 Uhr SG Kleinalmerode/Hun./Dohr.     - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Freitag  29.11.2024 19.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SG Aulatal 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sonntag 02.03.2025 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SV Neuhof 

Sonntag 09.03.2025 15.00 Uhr SG Barockstadt Fulda-Lehnerz II    - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 16.03.2025 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - TSV 1900 Wabern 

Samstag 22.03.2025 15.00 Uhr SG Bad Soden       - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 30.03.2025 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - SV Buchonia Flieden 

Sonntag 06.04.2025 15.00 Uhr CSC 03 Kassel       - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 13.04.2025 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - OSC Vellmar 

S  P  I  E  L  F  R  E  I  E  S     W  O  C  H  E  N  E  N  D  E 

S  P  I  E  L  F  R  E  I 

Samstag 03.05.2025 16.00 Uhr SG Eiterfeld/Leimbach      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Mittwoch 07.05.2025 18.30 Uhr Lichtenauer FV       - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 11.05.2025 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - KSV Hessen Kassel II  

Sonntag 18.05.2025 15.00 Uhr SG Viktoria Bronnzell         - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 

Sonntag 25.05.2025 15.00 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen     - FC Britannia Eichenzell   

Donnerstag 29.05.2025 15.00 Uhr FSV Dörnberg       - TSG 1889 Sandershausen 
 

  ÄNDERUNGEN VORBEHALTEN!!! 



 
 

ENDGÜLTIGER Spielplan (Kreisliga A Kassel, Gruppe 1) 
 

Zweite Mannschaft 
 

Sonntag 04.08.2024 13.00 Uhr FSC Lohfelden II            - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 11.08.2024 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II        - SBV 07 Kassel I 

Sonntag 18.08.2024 15.00 Uhr FSV Kassel I           - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 25.08.2024 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II        - HNK Hajduk Kassel I 

Sonntag 01.09.2024 13.00 Uhr TSV Hertingshausen II         - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 08.09.2024 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II        - SV Nordshausen II 

Sonntag 15.09.2024 13.00 Uhr Anadolu Spor Baunatal II        - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 22.09.2024 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II        - 1. CBC Sport Kassel I 

Sonntag 29.09.2024 15.00 Uhr SG Söhrewald I          - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 06.10.2024 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II           - DJK Zagreb Kroatien Kassel I 

Samstag 12.10.2024 13.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II      -       SG Landwehrh./Benterode II 

Sonntag 20.10.2024 15.00 Uhr SG Escherode/Uschlag I      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 27.10.2024 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II        - Olympia Kassel I 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sonntag 03.11.2024 14.30 Uhr SBV 07 Kassel I          - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 10.11.2024 12.45 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II        - FSV Kassel I  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sonntag 09.03.2025 13.00 Uhr HNK Hajduk Kassel I         - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 16.03.2025 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II        - TSV Hertingshausen II 

Sonntag 23.03.2025 13.00 Uhr SV Nordshausen II        - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 30.03.2025 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II       - Anadolu Spor Baunatal II 

Sonntag 06.04.2025 15.00 Uhr 1. CBC Sport Kassel I        - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 13.04.2025 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II      - SG Söhrewald I 

S  P  I  E  L  F  R  E  I  E  S     W  O  C  H  E  N  E  N  D  E 

Sonntag 27.04.2025 15.00 Uhr DJK Zagreb Kroatien Kassel I      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 04.05.2025 12.30 Uhr SG Landwehrh./Benterode II      - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 11.05.2025 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II      - SG Escherode/Uschlag I 

Sonntag 18.05.2025 15.00 Uhr Olympia Kassel I       - TSG 1889 Sandershausen II 

Sonntag 25.05.2025 12.30 Uhr TSG 1889 Sandershausen II      -       FSC Lohfelden II        
 

ÄNDERUNGEN VORBEHALTEN!!! 


